Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Item #2930, Whiteside Machine Bowl & Sink Profiles -
Rounding Over Undermount Solid Surface 3/4" Material
Thickness, 1/2" Shank, 18° Router Bit

$129.70

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Bowl & Sink Profiles -
Rounding Over Undermount Solid Surface 3/4" Material Thickness, 1/2"
Shank, 18° Router Bit is a must have for solid surfaces when cutting the top
of the bowl on your kitchen & bathroom sinks. Provides an 18° edge bevel
and a rounded top edge.

Manufacturer
Bearing(s)

Material Thickness
Degree

Overall Length
RPM

Shank

Style

Whiteside Machine

BB300, Whiteside Machine 7/8 x 10 deg x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Non-Mar Nylon
Sleeve - 10 deg angle

3/4in

18 deg
31/4in
10,000-12,000
1/2in

Rounding Over Undermount
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